WWWAAALLLLLL---MMMOOOUUUNNNTTTIIINNNGGG   SSSVVVCCC---BBB   SSSEEERRRIIIEEESSS   111PPPHHHAAASSSEEE   SSSTTTAAABBBIIILLLIIISSSEEERRRSSS
OOvveerraallll  DDiimmeennssiioonnss  aanndd  WWeeiigghhtt  ((  ffoorr  rreeffeerreennccee  oonnllyy  ))
Order Code  VA Dimensions ( mm ) W x D x H Weight ( kgs. )
SVC-B3000 3000 260 x 390 x 155 11.2
SVC-B5000 5000 280 x 435 x 165 17.1
SVC-B7000 7000 280 x 435 x 165 21.6
SVC-B10000 10000 300 x 450 x 180 28.1
PPrriinncciippllee  &&  CChhaarraacctteerriissttiiccss  ::
These stabilisers incorporate advanced monitoring and compensation technology.
They monitor and control the output voltage to a steady state automatically when
the supply voltage fluctuates or the load current varies, which ensures smooth